
ROUND 02 ALA CHALLENGE - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 111 PANELLI K. - Suzuki 250 4T 14:59.608
Tempo Gara

1 1:51.732 12:20:09.146

2 1:48.244 12:21:57.390

3 1:49.408 12:23:46.798

4 1:49.488 12:25:36.286

5 1:51.832 12:27:28.118

6 1:52.827 12:29:20.945

7 1:54.924 12:31:15.869

8 1:54.882 12:33:10.751

 Po. 2 - # 279 GASPERETTI M. - KTM 125 2T + 18.881
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.132 12:20:13.229

2 1:51.669 12:22:04.898

3 1:51.499 12:23:56.397

4 1:52.156 12:25:48.553

5 1:53.867 12:27:42.420

6 1:55.126 12:29:37.546

7 1:54.485 12:31:32.031

8 1:57.601 12:33:29.632

 Po. 3 - # 99 LUBIAN D. - Yamaha 250 4T + 27.049
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.515 12:20:08.664

2 1:51.761 12:22:00.425

3 1:51.764 12:23:52.189

4 1:53.814 12:25:46.003

5 1:55.479 12:27:41.482

6 1:53.727 12:29:35.209

7 2:07.080 12:31:42.289

8 1:55.511 12:33:37.800

 Po. 4 - # 257 CANCIAN M. - KTM 250 4T + 41.055
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.454 12:20:11.281

2 1:54.767 12:22:06.048

3 1:54.620 12:24:00.668

4 1:56.895 12:25:57.563

5 1:59.090 12:27:56.653

6 1:59.956 12:29:56.609

7 1:56.709 12:31:53.318

8 1:58.488 12:33:51.806

 Po. 5 - # 240 UNTERTHINER M. - Honda 250 4T + 42.467
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.437 12:20:12.749

2 1:56.688 12:22:09.437

3 1:56.177 12:24:05.614

4 1:56.459 12:26:02.073

5 1:57.133 12:27:59.206

6 1:58.100 12:29:57.306

7 1:57.036 12:31:54.342

8 1:58.876 12:33:53.218

 Po. 6 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Suzuki 450 4T + 44.135
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.406 12:20:29.863

2 1:57.556 12:22:27.419

3 1:54.993 12:24:22.412

4 1:55.385 12:26:17.797

5 1:54.074 12:28:11.871

6 1:54.183 12:30:06.054

7 1:53.466 12:31:59.520

8 1:55.366 12:33:54.886

 Po. 7 - # 487 COSTANZI F. - Honda 250 4T + 46.841
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.351 12:20:21.095

2 1:56.349 12:22:17.444

3 1:57.936 12:24:15.380

4 1:57.674 12:26:13.054

5 1:56.291 12:28:09.345

6 1:55.122 12:30:04.467

7 1:56.890 12:32:01.357

8 1:56.235 12:33:57.592

 Po. 8 - # 338 TOELL M. - Suzuki 250 4T + 1:22.732
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.529 12:20:21.694

2 2:00.139 12:22:21.833

3 2:10.186 12:24:32.019

4 2:00.091 12:26:32.110

5 1:59.423 12:28:31.533

6 1:58.122 12:30:29.655

7 2:01.555 12:32:31.210

8 2:02.273 12:34:33.483

 Po. 9 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. - Suzuki 250 4T+ 1:44.388
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.089 12:20:18.601

2 1:57.015 12:22:15.616

3 2:04.067 12:24:19.683

4 2:31.721 12:26:51.404

5 1:59.732 12:28:51.136

6 2:00.414 12:30:51.550

7 2:02.336 12:32:53.886

8 2:01.253 12:34:55.139

 Po. 10 - # 275 PUDDU A. - Yamaha 250 4T + 2:10.838
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.958 12:20:29.113

2 2:06.205 12:22:35.318

3 2:05.069 12:24:40.387

4 2:05.481 12:26:45.868

5 2:04.685 12:28:50.553

6 2:08.160 12:30:58.713

7 2:07.572 12:33:06.285

8 2:15.304 12:35:21.589

 Po. 11 - # 720 BATTITORI T. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.420 12:20:23.489

2 1:55.254 12:22:18.743

3 1:54.136 12:24:12.879

4 1:52.884 12:26:05.763

5 1:52.873 12:27:58.636

6 1:52.428 12:29:51.064

7 1:52.331 12:31:43.395

 Po. 12 - # 384 MOLINARI A. - Yamaha 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.622 12:20:37.299

2 2:13.740 12:22:51.039

3 2:12.231 12:25:03.270

4 2:10.214 12:27:13.484

5 2:11.229 12:29:24.713

6 2:11.802 12:31:36.515

7 2:12.213 12:33:48.728

Fastest lap: 1:48.244 
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ROUND 02 ALA CHALLENGE - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 122 COSTANZO P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.375 12:20:37.728

2 2:09.836 12:22:47.564

3 2:11.357 12:24:58.921

4 2:10.424 12:27:09.345

5 2:30.020 12:29:39.365

6 2:12.238 12:31:51.603

7 2:15.172 12:34:06.775

Fastest lap: 1:48.244 
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